
Judge's Signatures

Let's Make A Deal - 2015
Meet Results
Feb 6-8, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 2/10/2015 2:04:50 PM

Women / XS / Dime
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Desirae Redfern2124
Roots

9.400 9.000 9.3009.650 37.350
1 9 1 1T 1 

1 

Claire Kelleher2197
Sterling Gym

9.150 9.150 9.0509.600 36.950
4 6T 2 4T 2 

2 

Elizabeth Santos2127
Roots

9.350 9.100 9.3009.100 36.850
2 8 8T 1T 3 

3 

Emily Foney2181
Sterling Gym

9.050 9.300 8.9009.150 36.400
5 3 6T 9T 4 

4 

Jessa Craig2131
Roots

9.250 8.300 9.0509.300 35.900
3 14 4 4T 5 

5 

Isabella Alvarado2193
Sterling Gym

8.100 9.250 9.0009.250 35.600
13T 4 5 6* 6T

6T

Allison Johnson2190
Sterling Gym

8.400 9.200 9.0009.000 35.600
10 5 10 6* 6T

6T

Rose O'Malley2184
Sterling Gym

8.600 8.150 9.1009.450 35.300
8T 15 3 3 8 

8 

Emma Gatulis2191
Sterling Gym

8.900 9.150 8.8008.350 35.200
6 6T 14T 12T 9 

9 

Sarah Velardi2192
Sterling Gym

8.600 9.350 8.8008.350 35.100
8T 1T 14T 12T 10 

10 

Talisa Ortiz2186
Sterling Gym

8.100 9.350 8.9008.450 34.800
13T 1T 13 9T 11 

11 

Macyn Hill2194
Sterling Gym

7.700 8.950 9.0009.100 34.750
15 10 8T 6T 12 

12 

Olivia Pickett2188
Sterling Gym

8.200 8.400 8.8509.150 34.600
11T 13 6T 11 13 

13 

Hannah Wodecki2122
Roots

8.700 8.650 8.6008.500 34.450
7 11 12 15 14 

14 

Leah Michalowski2195
Sterling Gym

8.200 8.450 8.7508.750 34.150
11T 12 11 14 15 

15 
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